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CONNECT TO BETTER

Spillvann / Inspeksjon / Rense og inspeksjonskummer /

315X110 PP SORT INSP.KUM TP2 F/GLATT ROR

0558312

Generell informasjon

EAN
Katalog kode
Katalog kode 2

Egenskaper

Produkt type
Materiale
Vinkel

Farge

o

22

Lengde
Bredde
Hoyde

5708525101831
0558312
3222718

Nedstigningskum
Polypropylen

45

Sort

110

315

0

0

0

Teknisk informasjon

__Du

O

.FDFH

Z 378 mm
H1 231 mm
Di 356 mm
Dy 110 mm
Dy1110 mm
Dy2110 mm
F1 479 mm
L1 528 mm
Du 370 mm


http://no.wavin.com/web/produktoversikt/spillvann/inspeksjon.htm
http://no.wavin.com/web/produktoversikt/spillvann.htm
http://no.wavin.com/web/produktoversikt/spillvann/inspeksjon/rense-og-inspeksjonskummer.htm
http://no.wavin.com/upload/ae82f682-c8b7-4c45-9824-8cc1e9b8c3d7_40020148.jpg
http://no.wavin.com/web/wavin-no.htm

Lirivalias)c

Vekt

Volum

Minste bestillingsantall

3.7625657
kg

0.1005 m3
2



